
Date Game Home Away Time Location Date Game Home Away Time Location

Tue. 04/30/2024 301 Team 4 Team 1 7:00 PM Greenwood Thu. 05/02/2024 304 Team 1 Team 2 7:00 PM Greenwood

Tue. 04/30/2024 302 Team 2 Team 5 7:00 PM Church Thu. 05/02/2024 305 Team 3 Team 4 7:00 PM McGregor

Tue. 04/30/2024 303 Team 3 Team 6 7:00 PM McGregor Thu. 05/02/2024 306 Team 6 Team 5 7:00 PM Church

Tue. 05/07/2024 307 Team 1 Team 3 7:00 PM Greenwood Thu. 05/09/2024

Tue. 05/07/2024 308 Team 2 Team 6 7:00 PM McGregor Thu. 05/09/2024

Tue. 05/07/2024 309 Team 4 Team 5 7:00 PM Church Thu. 05/09/2024

Tue. 05/14/2024 313 Team 5 Team 1 7:00 PM Shoreland Thu. 05/16/2024 316 Team 1 Team 4 7:00 PM Greenwood

Tue. 05/14/2024 314 Team 6 Team 4 7:00 PM McGregor Thu. 05/16/2024 317 Team 5 Team 2 7:00 PM Shoreland

Tue. 05/14/2024 315 Team 2 Team 3 7:00 PM Church Thu. 05/16/2024 318 Team 6 Team 3 7:00 PM Church

Tue. 05/21/2024 319 Team 2 Team 1 7:00 PM Church Thu. 05/23/2024 310 Team 6 Team 1 7:00 PM Greenwood

Tue. 05/21/2024 320 Team 4 Team 3 7:00 PM McGregor Thu. 05/23/2024 311 Team 3 Team 5 7:00 PM Church

Tue. 05/21/2024 321 Team 5 Team 6 7:00 PM Shoreland Thu. 05/23/2024 312 Team 2 Team 4 7:00 PM McGregor

Tue. 05/28/2024 322 Team 3 Team 1 7:00 PM Church Thu. 05/30/2024 325 Team 1 Team 6 7:00 PM Greenwood

Tue. 05/28/2024 323 Team 6 Team 2 7:00 PM McGregor Thu. 05/30/2024 326 Team 5 Team 3 7:00 PM Shoreland

Tue. 05/28/2024 324 Team 5 Team 4 7:00 PM Shoreland Thu. 05/30/2024 327 Team 4 Team 2 7:00 PM Church

Tue. 06/04/2024 328 Team 1 Team 5 7:00 PM Greenwood Thu. 06/06/2024 331 Team 4 Team 1 7:00 PM Church

Tue. 06/04/2024 329 Team 4 Team 6 7:00 PM McGregor Thu. 06/06/2024 332 Team 5 Team 2 7:00 PM Shoreland

Tue. 06/04/2024 330 Team 3 Team 2 7:00 PM Church Thu. 06/06/2024 333 Team 3 Team 6 7:00 PM McGregor

Tue. 06/11/2024 334 Team 1 Team 2 7:00 PM Greenwood Thu. 06/13/2024 337 Team 1 Team 3 7:00 PM Greenwood

Tue. 06/11/2024 335 Team 3 Team 4 7:00 PM McGregor Thu. 06/13/2024 338 Team 2 Team 6 7:00 PM McGregor

Tue. 06/11/2024 336 Team 6 Team 5 7:00 PM Church Thu. 06/13/2024 339 Team 4 Team 5 7:00 PM Church

Tue. 06/18/2024 340 Team 6 Team 1 7:00 PM Church Thu. 06/20/2024 343 Team 5 Team 1 7:00 PM Shoreland

Tue. 06/18/2024 341 Team 3 Team 5 7:00 PM Greenwood Thu. 06/20/2024 344 Team 6 Team 4 7:00 PM Church

Tue. 06/18/2024 342 Team 2 Team 4 7:00 PM McGregor Thu. 06/20/2024 345 Team 2 Team 3 7:00 PM Greenwood

Team 6 Chris Sparks (702) 428-5870

Team 4 Thomas Sloan (567) 225-8109

Team 5 Thomas Hart (419) 329-0556

Team 2 Nathan Nusbaum (419) 360-2071

Team 3 April Neville (419) 481-1508

WTGSL Jr. High

2024 Regular Season Schedule
Slot Coach Phone #

Team 1 Nick Lopez (567) 225-1306


